DOCUMENT  FEE/ COST OF RfP 

DOCUMENT (NON- REFUNDABLE) 

Bid specification shall be available for download 

on website https://eprocurement.mahagenco.in 

after acceptance of vendor registration fee (as 

applicable). 

Tender fees of Rs. 25,000/- (Indian Rupees 

Twenty Five Thousand Only) +18% GST through 

online payment. 

Bank Account Details of MSPGCL is given in 

Point 6.0. 

Copy of Online payment of RfP document made is 

to be signed and enclosed with response to RfP 

Submitted (Hard Copy) 

APPLICABLE 

NOT 

APPLICABLE